
画 地 原 子 一 覧 表

Ｓ＝１：５００

２０１９／０１／３１桶川市末広三丁目 ２１０８番
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座 標 面 積 計 算 簿

桶川市末広三丁目

地　　番 : 

点  名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離
X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

2108-1

114-3 1042.553 8.304 -23500.824 5.893 -195150.842496 6143.764829 121-31-48 269-58-48 0.677
K263 1042.199 -8.289 -23500.247 13.488 194793.547383 14057.180112 121-34-28 180-02-40 15.154

K264 1034.264 -8.991 -23487.336 14.629 211174.637976 15130.248056 121-34-40 180-00-12 2.017
114-6 1033.208 -5.691 -23485.618 -1.628 133656.652038 -1682.062624 215-49-32 274-14-52 5.717

114-7 1028.573 -4.390 -23488.964 -17.344 103116.551960 -17839.570112 271-00-10 235-10-38 14.000

114-8 1028.818 5.322 -23502.962 -17.176 -125082.763764 -17670.977968 327-57-18 236-57-08 5.990
114-9 1033.895 13.735 -23506.140 2.138 -322856.832900 2210.467510 31-33-00 243-35-42 10.160

合  計 倍面積
面  積

-349.049803 349.049803 53.715
174.52 174.52



座 標 面 積 計 算 簿

桶川市末広三丁目

地　　番 : 

点  名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離
X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

2108-2

114-2 1043.075 7.714 -23501.674 5.907 -181291.913236 6161.444025 121-33-17 270-00-16 0.997
114-3 1042.553 -9.180 -23500.824 -4.466 215737.564320 -4656.041698 211-33-00 269-59-43 10.160

114-9 1033.895 -7.714 -23506.140 -5.907 181326.363960 -6107.217765 327-57-04 296-24-04 1.114
114-10 1034.839 9.180 -23506.731 4.466 -215791.790580 4621.590974 31-33-01 243-35-57 9.665

合  計 倍面積

面  積

-19.775536 19.775536 21.936

9.88 9.88



座 標 面 積 計 算 簿

桶川市末広三丁目

地　　番 : 

点  名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離
X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

2108-3

114-2 1043.075 -18.416 -23501.674 11.524 432806.828384 12020.396300 211-33-01 270-00-08 9.665
114-10 1034.839 10.180 -23506.731 -16.581 -239298.521580 -17158.665459 327-57-48 296-24-47 21.724

114-1 1053.255 8.236 -23518.255 5.057 -193696.348180 5326.310535 121-32-53 333-35-05 19.457
合  計 倍面積

面  積

-188.041376 188.041376 50.846

94.02 94.02



画 地 原 子 一 覧 表

Ｓ＝１：５００

２０１９／０１／３１桶川市末広三丁目 ２１０９番
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座 標 面 積 計 算 簿

桶川市末広三丁目

地　　番 : 

点  名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離
X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

2109-1

113-5 1107.460 27.884 -23529.523 14.041 -656097.219332 15549.845860 97-56-17 268-44-28 9.406
113-6 1106.161 -1.758 -23520.207 12.216 41348.523906 13512.862776 98-59-38 181-03-21 2.936

113-7 1105.702 -43.339 -23517.307 -4.042 1019216.568073 -4469.247484 189-11-46 270-12-08 43.438
113-8 1062.822 -37.444 -23524.249 -10.322 880841.979556 -10970.448684 328-07-39 318-55-53 6.401

113-9 1068.258 11.831 -23527.629 -7.626 -278355.378699 -8146.535508 326-25-03 178-17-24 7.676

113-10 1074.653 10.019 -23531.875 -6.619 -235765.855625 -7113.128207 326-46-59 180-21-56 4.332
113-11 1078.277 32.807 -23534.248 2.352 -772088.074136 2536.107504 9-11-49 222-24-50 29.563

合  計 倍面積
面  積

-899.456257 899.456257 103.752
449.72 449.72



座 標 面 積 計 算 簿

桶川市末広三丁目

地　　番 : 

点  名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離
X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

2109-2

113-2 1105.813 7.706 -23548.576 5.076 -181465.326656 5613.106788 49-39-55 220-19-40 5.808
113-3 1109.572 2.837 -23544.149 10.475 -66794.750713 11622.766700 98-40-04 229-00-09 6.118

113-4 1108.650 -2.112 -23538.101 14.626 49712.469312 16215.114900 97-53-53 179-13-49 8.660
113-5 1107.460 -30.373 -23529.523 3.853 714662.202079 4267.043380 189-11-49 271-17-56 29.563

113-11 1078.277 -16.169 -23534.248 -13.257 380525.255912 -14294.718189 326-45-04 317-33-15 15.561

113-12 1091.291 14.996 -23542.780 -9.814 -353047.528880 -10709.929874 327-06-16 180-21-12 2.360
113-13 1093.273 10.575 -23544.062 -6.445 -248978.455650 -7046.144485 329-00-03 181-53-47 10.025

113-1 1101.866 12.540 -23549.225 -4.514 -295307.281500 -4973.823124 9-20-15 220-20-12 4.000
合  計 倍面積

面  積

-693.416096 693.416096 82.095

346.70 346.70



画 地 原 子 一 覧 表

Ｓ＝１：５００

２０１９／０１／３１桶川市末広三丁目 ２１１０番
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座 標 面 積 計 算 簿

桶川市末広三丁目

地　　番 : 

点  名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離
X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

2110

K268 1004.106 28.771 -23508.110 18.206 -676351.832810 18280.753836 38-02-38 230-21-50 31.068
114-7 1028.573 29.102 -23488.964 22.492 -683575.830328 23134.663916 35-49-32 177-46-54 5.717

114-6 1033.208 0.494 -23485.618 10.085 -11601.895292 10419.902680 121-34-12 265-44-40 7.910
K265 1029.067 -25.886 -23478.879 -14.333 607774.261794 -14749.617311 224-05-58 282-31-46 30.280

K266 1007.322 -29.265 -23499.951 -28.291 687726.066015 -28498.146702 223-49-48 179-43-50 10.424

K267 999.802 -3.216 -23507.170 -8.159 75599.058720 -8157.384518 347-40-48 303-51-00 4.405
合  計 倍面積

面  積

-430.171901 430.171901 89.804

215.08 215.08



画 地 原 子 一 覧 表 ２０１９／０１／３１桶川市末広三丁目 ２１１１番

Ｓ＝１：７５０

K271

K270

K269

K268

114-7
114-8

114-9
114-10

114-1

K262

113-8

113-9

113-10

113-11

113-12

113-13

113-1

113-2

113-3
K272

2111



座 標 面 積 計 算 簿

桶川市末広三丁目

地　　番 : 

点  名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離
X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

2111

K272 1112.934 2.031 -23580.536 28.716 -47892.068616 31959.012744 95-16-44 330-10-13 36.542
113-3 1109.572 -7.121 -23544.149 31.960 167657.885029 35461.921120 229-39-55 314-23-11 5.808

113-2 1105.813 -7.706 -23548.576 -5.076 181465.326656 -5613.106788 189-20-15 139-40-20 4.000
113-1 1101.866 -12.540 -23549.225 4.514 295307.281500 4973.823124 149-00-03 139-39-48 10.025

113-13 1093.273 -10.575 -23544.062 6.445 248978.455650 7046.144485 147-06-16 178-06-13 2.360

113-12 1091.291 -14.996 -23542.780 9.814 353047.528880 10709.929874 146-45-04 179-38-48 15.561
113-11 1078.277 -16.638 -23534.248 10.905 391562.818224 11758.610685 146-46-59 180-01-55 4.332

113-10 1074.653 -10.019 -23531.875 6.619 235765.855625 7113.128207 146-25-03 179-38-04 7.676
113-9 1068.258 -11.831 -23527.629 7.626 278355.378699 8146.535508 148-07-39 181-42-36 6.401

113-8 1062.822 -10.791 -23524.249 2.513 253850.170959 2670.871686 189-11-48 221-04-09 5.425
K262 1057.467 -9.567 -23525.116 5.994 225064.784772 6338.457198 121-32-45 112-20-57 8.051

114-1 1053.255 -22.628 -23518.255 18.385 532171.074140 19364.093175 147-57-48 206-25-03 21.724

114-10 1034.839 -19.360 -23506.731 12.115 455090.312160 12537.074485 147-57-04 179-59-16 1.114
114-9 1033.895 -6.021 -23506.140 3.769 141530.468940 3896.750255 147-57-18 180-00-14 5.990

114-8 1028.818 -5.322 -23502.962 17.176 125082.763764 17670.977968 91-00-10 123-02-52 14.000
114-7 1028.573 -24.712 -23488.964 -5.148 580459.278368 -5295.093804 218-02-38 307-02-28 31.068

K268 1004.106 8.257 -23508.110 -39.721 -194106.464270 -39884.094426 327-50-26 289-47-48 38.655
K269 1036.830 61.652 -23528.685 -38.620 -1450590.487620 -40042.374600 328-02-40 180-12-14 34.095

K270 1065.758 70.711 -23546.730 -44.180 -1665012.825030 -47085.188440 327-58-27 179-55-47 49.283

K271 1107.541 47.176 -23572.865 -33.806 -1112073.479240 -37441.531046 305-06-31 157-08-04 9.377
合  計 倍面積

面  積

-4285.941410 4285.941410 311.487

2142.97 2142.97


